
1554 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Notice of Adjudication Dated this 14th day of April 1988. 

Notice is hereby given that Ian Rex Bloor formerly of 93 
Koromiko Road, now of Flat 1, 26 Guyton Street, Wanganui, 
builder, formerly trading as St Johns Takeaways, Glasgow 
Street, Wanganui, was on 14 April 1988 adjudged bankrupt. 
Notice of the first meeting of creditors will be given later. 

E. STOCKLEY, Official Assignee. 

P.O. Box 650, Wanganui. 

Corn.pany Notices 

SECTION I-CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 

Waste Nutrient Processors Limited 
Austin & Walker Menswear Limited 
Sidrain Holdings (No. 11) Limited 

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Nutri-Mix Organic Products Limited 
Annesbrook Video Hire Limited 
G R & L A Mills (Natalie Street) Limited 

NL. 169352 
NL. 169052 
NL. 351063 

No. 66 

ba4041 

Date of 
Change 

30/3/88 
31/3/88 
25/3/88 

co4001 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Wellington Admirals Cup Yacht Investments 
Limited 

Raceway Motels Limited 
Bryce Holdings Limited 
Kebbell Williams and Company Limited 

New Name 

Fair Share Limited 

Barjen Holdings Limited 
Gwynne Holdings Limited 
Gallagher Mailing Services (Wellington) 

Limited 
Grape Investments Limited McKinlay Holdings Limited 
Basie Management No. 33 Limited Edser Developments Limited 
Plaza Management Limited Plaza Group of Hotels Limited 
Glaxo Animal Health (N.Z.) Limited Pitman-Moore Animal Health Limited 
Forum Construction Limited Forum Developments Limited 

J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN.301530 9/12/87 

WN.235016 
WN.033757 
WN.022240 

WN.374206 
WN.377147 
WN.014636 
WN.269625 
WN.268997 

17/3/88 
19/3/88 
28/3/88 

28/3/88 
29/3/88 
30/3/88 
30/3/88 
30/3/88 

c03996 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

The Mad Butcher's Sausage Factory Limited 
North Island Wholesale Groceries Limited 
Lynley Buildings Limited 
Smith Soil Industries Limited 
Lathe Traders Limited 
Torrie & Company Limited 
Malam Equipment Services Limited 
Opal Consulting Group Limited 
R. C. & P. Court Limited 
Reserve Company Twenty Seven Limited 
Shoeshine Four Limited 
Top Drawer Number Fourteen Limited 
Rossinis Restaurant Limited 
Orion Airfreight Limited 
Universal Subdivisions Limited 
Rosehill Enterprises Limited 
Wondervol Investment No. 31 Limited 

Venseven Associates Limited 
Travel Abroad Limited 
Mahoney Morris Electrical Limited 
Wondervol Investment No. 27 Limited 
Swan Holdings (No. 27) Limited 

New Name 

Taurus Smallgoods Company Limited 
North Island Wholesale Properties Limited 
3 Guys Properties Limited 
Smiths Horticultural Distributors Limited 
Wood Street Prcperties Limited 
Bryan Marshall Cartage Contractors Limited 
McLaren Management Services Limited 
Le Noel Investments Limited 
M. B. & G. C. Clancy Limited 
Hiap Seng Press Limited 
Strawberry Patch Investments Limited 
David Patton Textiles Limited 
Rosinis Restaurant Limited 
Cargo Systems International Limited 
Residential Finance Limited 
Penhalligan Panmure Limited 
N .Z. Employment & Consulting Services 

Limited 
New Lynn Timber & Hardware Limited 
Watershed View Limited 
Yenoham Management Limited 
Electrical Technologies Limited 
Sinclair Group Architects Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 110705 
AK. 083129 
AK. 083147 
AK. 060783 
AK. 087141 
AK. 064453 
AK. 130875 
AK. 204837 
AK. 250343 
AK. 364058 
AK. 357945 
AK. 377862 
AK. 381148 
AK. 356806 
AK. 098540 
AK. 364556 
AK. 380884 

AK. 082429 
AK. 115368 
AK. 252537 
AK. 376505 
AK. 360851 

Date of 
Change 

29/10/87 
20/1/88 
20/1/88 
11/3/88 
14/3/88 
14/3/88 
15/3/88 
15/3/88 
22/3/88 
24/3/88 
25/3/88 
25/3/88 
25/3/88 
25/3/88 
25/3/88 
25/3/88 
25/3/88 

25/3/88 
28/3/88 
28/3/88 
28/3/88 
29/3/88 


