Notice of Adjudication

Notice is hereby given that **Ian Rex Bloor** formerly of 93 Koromiko Road, now of Flat 1, 26 Guyton Street, Wanganui, builder, formerly trading as St Johns Takeaways, Glasgow Street, Wanganui, was on 14 April 1988 adjudged bankrupt. Notice of the first meeting of creditors will be given later. Dated this 14th day of April 1988.

E. STOCKLEY, Official Assignee.

P.O. Box 650, Wanganui.

ba4041

Common

Data of

Company Notices

SECTION I—CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Waste Nutrient Processors Limited Austin & Walker Menswear Limited Sidrain Holdings (No. 11) Limited A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.	Nutri-Mix Organic Products Limited Annesbrook Video Hire Limited G R & L A Mills (Natalie Street) Limited	NL. 169352 NL. 169052 NL. 351063	30/3/88 31/3/88 25/3/88
			co4001

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Wellington Admirals Cup Yacht Investments Limited	Fair Share Limited	WN. 301530	9/12/87
Raceway Motels Limited	Barjen Holdings Limited	WN. 235016	17/3/88
Bryce Holdings Limited	Gwynne Holdings Limited	WN. 033757	19/3/88
Kebbell Williams and Company Limited	Gallagher Mailing Services (Wellington) Limited	WN. 022240	28/3/88
Grape Investments Limited	McKinlay Holdings Limited	WN. 374206	28/3/88
Basie Management No. 33 Limited	Edser Developments Limited	WN. 377147	29/3/88
Plaza Management Limited	Plaza Group of Hotels Limited	WN. 014636	30/3/88
Glaxo Animal Health (N.Z.) Limited	Pitman-Moore Animal Health Limited	WN. 269625	30/3/88
Forum Construction Limited	Forum Developments Limited	WN. 268997	30/3/88
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies		
			co3996

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
The Mad Butcher's Sausage Factory Limited	Taurus Smallgoods Company Limited	AK. 110705	29/10/87
North Island Wholesale Groceries Limited	North Island Wholesale Properties Limited	AK. 083129	20/1/88
Lynley Buildings Limited	3 Guys Properties Limited	AK. 083147	20/1/88
Smith Soil Industries Limited	Smiths Horticultural Distributors Limited	AK. 060783	11/3/88
Lathe Traders Limited	Wood Street Properties Limited	AK. 087141	14/3/88
Torrie & Company Limited	Bryan Marshall Cartage Contractors Limited	AK. 064453	14/3/88
Malam Equipment Services Limited	McLaren Management Services Limited	AK. 130875	15/3/88
Opal Consulting Group Limited	Le Noel Investments Limited	AK. 204837	15/3/88
R. C. & P. Court Limited	M. B. & G. C. Clancy Limited	AK. 250343	22/3/88
Reserve Company Twenty Seven Limited	Hiap Seng Press Limited	AK. 364058	24/3/88
Shoeshine Four Limited	Strawberry Patch Investments Limited	AK. 357945	25/3/88
Top Drawer Number Fourteen Limited	David Patton Textiles Limited	AK. 377862	25/3/88
Rossinis Restaurant Limited	Rosinis Restaurant Limited	AK. 381148	25/3/88
Orion Airfreight Limited	Cargo Systems International Limited	AK. 356806	25/3/88
Universal Subdivisions Limited	Residential Finance Limited	AK. 098540	25/3/88
Rosehill Enterprises Limited	Penhalligan Panmure Limited	AK. 364556	25/3/88
Wondervol Investment No. 31 Limited	N.Z. Employment & Consulting Services Limited	AK. 380884	25/3/88
Venseven Associates Limited	New Lynn Timber & Hardware Limited	AK. 082429	25/3/88
Travel Abroad Limited	Watershed View Limited	AK. 115368	28/3/88
Mahoney Morris Electrical Limited	Yenoham Management Limited	AK. 252537	28/3/88
Wondervol Investment No. 27 Limited	Electrical Technologies Limited	AK. 376505	28/3/88
Swan Holdings (No. 27) Limited	Sinclair Group Architects Limited	AK. 360851	29/3/88